11 A\ Don’t Wait. Vaccinate. ,..More

BROWARD REGIONAL EMERGENCY
MEDICAL SERVICES COUNCIL

Broward County ¢ Broward Regional Emergency Medical Services Council £ Library-
Transport Rates For Broward County

SITE MENMU v

® ABOUT

@® CONTACT

TRANSPORTATION RATES

EMS Transportation Rates FY2021

[ P et

ha AAA AN

ha AAnA AR

Agengy BLE ALSH ALS 2 02
Broward Sheriff's Office $750.00 $750.00 $750.00 $27.00
Broward Sheriff's Office - Air $7000.00 $7000.00 $7000.00
Rescue
Coconut Creek $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00
Cooper City (BSO) $850.00 $850.00 $850.00 $27.00
Coral Springs $526.11 $593.56 $757.52
Dania Beach (BSO) $1058.78  $1058.78  $1058.78
Davie $867.22 $867.22 $929.17

- Deerfield Beach (BSO) $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00
Fort Lauderdale $950.00 $950.00 $1000.00 $30.30
Hallandale Beach (BSO) $850.00 $850.00 $850.00 $30.00
Hillsborough Beach (BSO)
Hollywood $800.00 $800.00 $880.00 $24.00
Hollywood (non-resident) $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $1,100.00 $30.00
Lauderdale-by-the-Sea $550.00 $550.00 $675.00 $27.00

L R )

Mileage
BLS

$12.00

$95.00

$15.00

$10.00

$11.41

$19.55

$14.87

$15.00

$13.00

$12.00

$12.00

$15.00

$10.00

Aar AN

MNonemergency

ALS

Monemergenm

§
W

31



1/1 A Don’t Wait. Vaccinate. ...More

Lauderhill

Lazy Lakes

Lighthouse Point

Margate

Miramar

North Lauderdale

Oakland Park

Parkland

Pembroke Park(BSO)

Pembroke Pines

Plantation

Pompano Beach

Sea Ranch Lakes

Seminole Tribe

Southwest Ranches (BSO)

Sunrise

Tamarac

West Park (BSO)

Weston (BSO)

Wilton Manors

American Medical Response

Century Ambulance

MCT Express

O v B

$800.00

$ 950.00

$750.00

$1,000.00

- $800.00

$793.36

$670.00

$526.11

$530.00

$510.00

$1,000.00

$1.000.00

$ 600.00

$1,000.00

$606.00

$600.00

$850.00

$750.00

$950.00

$507.10
$507.10

$507.10

$800.00

$ 950.00

$750.00

$1,000.00

$850.00

$793.36

$700.00

$593.56

$590.00

$530.00

$1,000.00

$1.000.00

$800.00

$1,000.00

$617.00

$650.00

$850.00

$760.00

$950.00

$507.10
$597.70

$597.70

$800.00

$1000.00

$750.00

$1,000.00

$800.00

$793.36

$750.00

$ 757.52

$690.00

$635.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$680.00

$700.00

$850.00

$895.00

$1000.00

$878.40
$878.40

$878.40

$15.00

$30.30

$30.00

$28.50

$30.00

$50.00

$50.00

$27.00

$35.00

$20.00

$27.00

$30.30

$50.90
$50.90

$50.90

$10.00

$13.00

$12.00

$15.00

$10.00

$12.19

$10.00

$11.41

$9.00

$9.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$8.00

$13.00

$11.10
$11.10

$11.10

$338.10

$338.10

$338.10

$488.30

$488.30

$488.30

- Broward County Sovermmeant

2 & -



