## BROWARD REGIONAL EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES COUNCIL

<u>Broward County</u> <u>≰</u> <u>Broward Regional Emergency Medical Services Council</u> <u>≰</u> Library-Transport Rates For Broward County

② ABOUT

① CONTACT

311

SITE MENU ~

## TRANSPORTATION RATES -

## **EMS Transportation Rates FY2021**

ENIS Transportation Rates F 1 2021												
Agency	BLS	ALS 1	ALS 2	02	Mileage	Nonemergency BLS	Nonemergenn ALS	\;				
Broward Sheriff's Office	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$27.00	\$12.00							
Broward Sheriff's Office - Air Rescue	\$7000.00	\$7000.00	\$7000.00		\$95.00			311				
Coconut Creek	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00		\$15.00							
Cooper City (BSO)	\$850.00	\$850.00	\$850.00	\$27.00	\$10.00							
Coral Springs	\$526.11	\$593.56	\$757.52		\$11.41							
Dania Beach (BSO)	\$1058.78	\$1058.78	\$1058.78		\$19.55							
Davie	\$867.22	\$867.22	\$929.17		\$14.87							
Deerfield Beach (BSO)	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00		\$15.00							
Fort Lauderdale	\$950.00	\$950.00	\$1000.00	\$30.30	\$13.00							
Hallandale Beach (BSO)	\$850.00	\$850.00	\$850.00	\$30.00	\$12.00	•						
Hillsborough Beach (BSO)												
Hollywood	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$880.00	\$24.00	\$12.00							
Hollywood (non-resident)	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,100.00	\$30.00	\$15.00							
Lauderdale-by-the-Sea	\$550.00	\$550.00	\$675.00	\$27.00	\$10.00							

44-00

1/1

311

Lauderhill	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$15.00	\$10.00		
Lazy Lakes	\$ 950.00	\$ 950.00	\$1000.00	\$30.30	\$13.00		
Lighthouse Point	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$750.00		\$12.00		
Margate	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00		\$15.00		
Miramar	\$800.00	\$850.00	\$800.00	\$30.00	\$10.00		
North Lauderdale	\$793.36	\$793.36	\$793.36		\$12.19		
Oakland Park	\$670.00	\$700.00	\$750.00	\$28.50	\$10.00		
Parkland	\$526.11	\$593.56	\$ 757.52		\$11.41		
Pembroke Park(BSO)							
Pembroke Pines	\$530.00	\$590.00	\$690.00		\$9.00		
Plantation	\$510.00	\$530.00	\$635.00	\$30.00	\$9.00		
Pompano Beach	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$50.00	\$15.00		
Sea Ranch Lakes	\$1.000.00	\$1.000.00	\$1,000.00	\$50.00	\$15.00		
Seminole Tribe	\$ 600.00	\$800.00	\$1,000.00		\$15.00		
Southwest Ranches (BSO)	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$27.00	\$15.00		
Sunrise	\$606.00	\$617.00	\$680.00	\$35.00	\$10.00		
Tamarac	\$600.00	\$650.00	\$700.00		\$10.00	•	
West Park (BSO)	\$850.00	\$850.00	\$850.00	\$20.00	\$10.00		
Weston (BSO)	\$750.00	\$760.00	\$895.00	\$27.00	\$8.00		
Wilton Manors	\$950.00	\$950.00	\$1000.00	\$30.30	\$13.00		
American Medical Response	\$507.10	\$507.10	\$878.40	\$50.90	\$11.10	\$338.10	\$488.30
Century Ambulance	\$507.10	\$597.70	\$878.40	\$50.90	\$11.10	\$338.10	\$488.30
MCT Express	\$507.10	\$597.70	\$878.40	\$50.90	\$11.10	\$338.10	\$488.30









